
                          Mississippi Valley Conference JV Last Chance Meet
                               Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Tomah HS
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                          October 15, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 5622  Ron Walters              11  Onalaska                     16:55.7  5:27 
      2    2 5582  Tom Berns                12  Aquinas                      18:23.9  5:56 
      3    3 5597  Ben Swift                11  Aquinas                      18:40.1  6:01 
      4    4 5584  Ryan Conzemius           12  Aquinas                      18:50.0  6:04 
      5    5 5593  Martin Logue             11  Aquinas                      19:12.6  6:11 
      6    6 5617  Carson Nagy              12  Onalaska                     19:34.1  6:18 
      7    7 5616  Nathan Luebke            10  Onalaska                     19:36.0  6:19 
      8    8 5583  Max Byington             11  Aquinas                      19:36.7  6:19 
      9    9 5592  Nick Lawrynk             12  Aquinas                      19:38.3  6:20 
     10   10 5586  Tate Flege               10  Aquinas                      19:40.0  6:20 
     11      5581  Ben Barrett              11  Aquinas                      19:54.1  6:25 
     12      5598  Jude Thrush              11  Aquinas                      19:58.3  6:26 
     13   11 5612  Ben Giester               9  Onalaska                     20:06.8  6:29 
     14   12 5606  Ethan Boswell            10  Onalaska                     20:08.7  6:30 
     15      5599  Oliver Thrush            10  Aquinas                      20:12.3  6:31 
     16      5634  Cody Morrow               9  Sparta                       20:40.4  6:40 
     17   13 5619  Aaron Swan               11  Onalaska                     20:43.3  6:41 
     18   14 5651  Ethan Libbey             10  Tomah                        20:43.8  6:41 
     19      5589  Andrew Horman            11  Aquinas                      20:44.6  6:41 
     20   15 5653  Carl Oskar Wilcox-Borg   10  Tomah                        20:54.7  6:44 
     21      5595  Colin Sans Crainte        9  Aquinas                      21:00.4  6:46 
     22      5585  Joey Endrizzi            11  Aquinas                      21:06.0  6:48 
     23      5596  Harley Sjolander         12  Aquinas                      21:07.9  6:49 
     24   16 5644  Jude Begay               12  Tomah                        21:08.7  6:49 
     25      5588  Nolan Hargrove           11  Aquinas                      21:20.5  6:53 
     26   17 5609  Steven Dombrowski         9  Onalaska                     21:22.4  6:53 
     27   18 5655  Calvin Zeps              11  Tomah                        21:40.7  6:59 
     28      5610  Matt Fagan               12  Onalaska                     21:45.6  7:01 
     29   19 5650  Logan Larson              9  Tomah                        21:48.5  7:02 
     30   20 5652  Trent Lord                9  Tomah                        21:52.1  7:03 
     31   21 5649  Charlie Joyce            11  Tomah                        22:09.8  7:08 
     32      5611  Will Geister             12  Onalaska                     22:11.6  7:09 
     33      5591  Garrett Lawrynk           9  Aquinas                      22:27.2  7:14 
     34      5607  Matais Dahl               9  Onalaska                     23:38.2  7:37 
     35      5605  Luther Anderson          10  Onalaska                     23:51.8  7:41 
     36      5618  Isaiah Siegal            11  Onalaska                     23:52.7  7:42 
     37      5621  Garvin Verdayne           9  Onalaska                     23:56.9  7:43 
     38      5636  Kaiyan Smith             11  Sparta                       24:08.4  7:47 
     39      5587  Andrew Genelin           11  Aquinas                      25:55.6  8:21 
     40      5590  Kahler Key               10  Aquinas                      25:55.6  8:21 
     41      5594  Gavin Reinhart           11  Aquinas                      25:55.9  8:21 
     42      5654  Jeremiah Parrott         10  Tomah                        28:37.3  9:13 
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                                        Weather: Sunny, 50°F
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    22  Aquinas                                    (18:56.7  94:43.3 1:12.8)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Tom Berns                 12 18:23.9
       2      3  Ben Swift                 11 18:40.1
       3      4  Ryan Conzemius            12 18:50.0
       4      5  Martin Logue              11 19:12.6
       5      8  Max Byington              11 19:36.7
       6   (  9) Nick Lawrynk              12 19:38.3
       7   ( 10) Tate Flege                10 19:40.0

       2.    37  Onalaska                                   (19:16.3  96:21.3 3:13.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ron Walters               11 16:55.7
       2      6  Carson Nagy               12 19:34.1
       3      7  Nathan Luebke             10 19:36.0
       4     11  Ben Giester                9 20:06.8
       5     12  Ethan Boswell             10 20:08.7
       6   ( 13) Aaron Swan                11 20:43.3
       7   ( 17) Steven Dombrowski          9 21:22.4

       3.    82  Tomah                                      (21:15.3  106:16.4 1:04.7)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Ethan Libbey              10 20:43.8
       2     15  Carl Oskar Wilcox-Borg    10 20:54.7
       3     16  Jude Begay                12 21:08.7
       4     18  Calvin Zeps               11 21:40.7
       5     19  Logan Larson               9 21:48.5
       6   ( 20) Trent Lord                 9 21:52.1
       7   ( 21) Charlie Joyce             11 22:09.8


